LOVELOCK A

Release(A): 08:45 Birds: 205 Lofts: 9
Release Wx: Clear, W-3 mph, 48
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

FERNANDO GONZALEZ/25
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
HANS FOELL/23

JUAN SOTO/25

EDGAR MARTIN/20
EDGAR MARTIN

JUAN SOTO

EDGAR MARTIN

JUAN SOTO
HUMBERTO PADILLA/25
HANS FOELL

LEE SCHNEIDER/17
HANS FOELL
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
JUAN SOTO
HUMBERTO PADILLA
JUAN SOTO

EDGAR MARTIN

JUAN SOTO

JUAN SOTO

JUAN SOTO
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
ALFONSO GONZALEZ/26
HUMBERTO PADILLA
HUMBERTO PADILLA
JUAN SOTO
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
HUMBERTO PADILLA
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
HANS FOELL

GABRIEL GONZALES/19
HANS FOELL

HANS FOELL
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
GABRIEL GONZALES

EDGAR MARTIN

LEE SCHNEIDER

JAIME PONCE, JR/25
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
HUMBERTO PADILLA
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
HUMBERTO PADILLA
HUMBERTO PADILLA

2023 OB Condensed

Section Band
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51 AU 22 MEZC
118 AU 22 MEZC
27 IF 22 EMPI
120 AU 22 MTZ
1394 AU 22 MTZ

17630 AU 22 ARPU

1535 AU 22 MTZ
337 AU 22 MTZ
1527 AU 22 MTZ
1748 AU 21 MTZ
21 AU 22 MTZ
856 AU 21 MTZ
50 AU 22 MTZ
15 AU 22 MEZC
16 AU 22 MEZC
1516 AU 22 MTZ
988 AU 22 MTZ
1542 AU 22 MTZ

17631 AU 22 ARPU

588 AU 22 TCH

98 AU 22 MTZ
134 AU 22 MTZ
82 AU 20 MEZC
530 AU 22 SFPC
1724 AU 21 MTZ
904 AU 22 MTZ
1053 AU 21 MTZ
6 AU 22 MEZC
67 AU 22 MEZC
47 AU 22 MEZC
53 AU 22 MEZC
1027 AU 22 MTZ
1341 AU 22 MTZ
1342 AU 22 MTZ
133 AU 22 MTZ
567 AU 22 MTZ
1255 AU 22 MTZ
129 AU 22 MTZ
1355 AU 22 MTZ
580 AU 22 MTZ

1118 AU 21 SFR
167 AU 21 MTZ
139 AU 22 MTZ
103 AU 22 MEZC
5 AU 22 MEZC
1959 AU 21 MTZ
1718 AU 20 MTZ
525 AU 22 SFPC
1778 AU 21 MTZ
945 AU 22 MTZ

Color
BB
BB
BC
BC
BB
BB
BC
BB
BC
BB
BC
BC
BC
BB
BB
BC

BBWF

BBWF
BB
BC
BB
BC
BC

MARTINEZ HPC
2023-05-07 08:45

Sex Nom Arrival
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012
004
011

023
017

001

021

002
022
018
014
014
006
003
013
004
019
020
019

05/07/23 14:05
05/07/23 14:05
05/07/23 14:06
05/07/2314:27
05/07/23 14:06
05/07/2314:13
05/07/23 14:36
05/07/23 14:15
05/07/23 14:38
05/07/23 14:21
05/07/23 14:21
05/07/23 14:30
05/07/23 14:23
05/07/23 14:22
05/07/23 14:22
05/07/2314:44
05/07/23 14:26
05/07/23 14:48
05/07/23 14:25
05/07/23 14:48

05/07/23 14:48
05/07/23 14:48
05/07/23 14:28
05/07/23 14:30
05/07/23 14:30
05/07/23 14:30
05/07/23 14:51
05/07/23 14:29
05/07/23 14:29
05/07/23 14:29
05/07/23 14:29
05/07/23 14:31
05/07/23 14:31
05/07/23 14:33
05/07/23 14:32
05/07/23 14:38
05/07/23 14:35
05/07/23 14:35
05/07/23 14:36
05/07/23 14:39

05/07/23 14:35
05/07/23 14:47
05/07/23 14:40
05/07/23 14:40
05/07/23 14:40
05/07/23 14:42
05/07/23 14:42
05/07/23 14:43
05/07/23 14:43
05/07/23 14:43

Station: LOVELOCK NV

Miles
241.31
2
241.664
256.757
240.667
2

2

3

3
242.335
2
247.896

O OO ND DWW

yd/min
1327.038
1326.589
1324.716
1320.878
1317.759
1288.164
1287.155
1283.162
1277.825
1266.342
1264.329
1263.292
1257.755
1257.194
1257.057
1255.943
1250.611
1244.591
1243.076
1242.840

1242.748
1242.458
1235.488
1234.106
1233.931

1233.890
1233.667
1232.822
1232.739
1232.715

1232.697
1232.505
1232.153
1225.832
1225.649
1213.508
1213133

1213.047

1212.985
1207.681

1206.781
1202.820
1198.813

1196.106

1194.402
1194.293
1191.714

1189.844
1188.637
1188.609

To Win
00.00
00.06
00.33
01.35
02.14
09.37
10.33
10.54
13.06
15.24
15.53
16.35
17.39
17.46
17.49
19.16
19.38
22.33
21.33
23.04

Printed on May 9th 2023, 8:47 am

Arrival Wx: Clear, WSW-9 mph, 66

Points
97.56
95.12
92.68
90.24
87.8
85.37
82.93
80.49
78.05
75.61
7317
70.73
68.29
65.85
63.41
60.98
58.54
56.1
53.66
51.22

48.78
46.34
43.9
41.46
39.02
36.59
34.15
31.71
29.27
26.83
24.39
21.95
19.51
17.07
14.63
12.2
9.76
7.32
4.88
2.44
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Pos Name

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

JUAN SOTO
EDGAR MARTIN

FERNANDO GONZALEZ

ALFONSO GONZALEZ
GABRIEL GONZALES
JUAN SOTO
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
HUMBERTO PADILLA
GABRIEL GONZALES

FERNANDO GONZALEZ

JUAN SOTO
HUMBERTO PADILLA
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
JUAN SOTO

HANS FOELL

JAIME PONCE, JR
HUMBERTO PADILLA
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
HANS FOELL
HUMBERTO PADILLA
HUMBERTO PADILLA
EDGAR MARTIN
JAIME PONCE, JR
LEE SCHNEIDER
GABRIEL GONZALES
HANS FOELL

JUAN SOTO
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
HUMBERTO PADILLA
HUMBERTO PADILLA
GABRIEL GONZALES
HUMBERTO PADILLA
EDGAR MARTIN
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
EDGAR MARTIN
HUMBERTO PADILLA
LEE SCHNEIDER
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
EDGAR MARTIN
HANS FOELL

LEE SCHNEIDER
JUAN SOTO

HANS FOELL
GABRIEL GONZALES
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
JUAN SOTO

LEE SCHNEIDER
GABRIEL GONZALES
JAIME PONCE, JR
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
JAIME PONCE, JR
HANS FOELL

EDGAR MARTIN
GABRIEL GONZALES
JUAN SOTO

JAIME PONCE, JR

Section Band
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124 AU 22 MTZ

17609 AU 22 ARPU

24 AU 22 MEZC
1317 AU 22 MTZ
410 AU 22 MTZ
752 AU 22 BPRC
1338 AU 22 MTZ
1699 AU 21 MTZ
2505 AU 21 MTZ
2 AU 22 MEZC
125 AU 22 MTZ
1701 AU 21 MTZ
815 AU 21 MTZ
1513 AU 22 MTZ
1281 AU 22 MTZ
24 AU 21 PONC
324 AU 22 MTZ
1345 AU 22 MTZ
14 AU 22 MTZ
1784 AU 21 MTZ
1019 AU 22 MTZ
439 AU 22 BAYC
409 AU 22 MTZ
628 AU 22 MTZ
1929 AU 21 MTZ
1257 AU 22 MTZ
563 AU 22 TCH
1347 AU 22 MTZ
1751 AU 21 MTZ
314 AU 22 MTZ
568 AU 22 MTZ
1694 AU 21 MTZ
1397 AU 22 MTZ
1357 AU 22 MTZ

17673 AU 22 ARPU

232 IF 22 SCHO
868 AU 21 MTZ
1376 AU 22 MTZ

17668 AU 22 ARPU

1916 AU 22 MTZ
894 AU 21 MTZ
446 AU 22 BAYC
27 AU 22 MTZ
1935 AU 21 MTZ
1301 AU 22 MTZ
1519 AU 22 MTZ
601 AU 22 MTZ
1136 AU 19 MTZ

1402 AU 22 PONC

1336 AU 22 MTZ
1334 AU 22 MTZ
412 AU 22 MTZ
36 AU 22 MTZ

17685 AU 22 ARPU

598 AU 22 MTZ
1520 AU 22 MTZ

1453 AU 18 PONC

Color
BC
GRIZ
BB

BB
BBWF
BC
BC

BB
BCWF
BB

BB
BCWF
BB
GRIZ
BB
CHOC
DC

LC

BB

BB
DCWF
BC
BC
RC

BB

BC

BB
GRIZ
BBWF
BB

BC
BC
BC
BC

R

BB

BC
BC
DBB
BC
BCWF
BC

BB

BB

BB

BC
MLY
MLY
BB

BC
BC
BCPD
SIL
BC
BBWF
BB
SLT

Sex Nom Arrival
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001

003
024
004
012
016
015
010
015
006
008
007
007
012
021

008
022
016
003
015
012
006
on

017

010
005
013
001

016
on

004
003
007
013
016
006
016
014
015
016
007
010
019
013
023
024
015
018
021

020
002
003
009
004
006
018
005

05/07/23 15:05
05/07/23 14:44
05/07/23 14:46
05/07/23 14:48
05/07/23 14:50
05/07/23 15:12
05/07/23 14:51
05/07/23 14:51
05/07/23 14:53
05/07/23 14:51
05/07/23 15:15
05/07/23 14:55
05/07/23 14:56
05/07/23 15:18
05/07/23 14:56
05/07/23 14:59
05/07/23 14:59
05/07/23 14:59
05/07/23 14:58
05/07/23 15:00
05/07/23 15:00
05/07/23 14:58
05/07/23 15:02
05/07/23 15:12
05/07/23 15:06
05/07/23 15:06
05/07/23 15:31
05/07/23 15:08
05/07/23 15:08
05/07/23 15:09
05/07/23 15:11
05/07/23 15:09
05/07/23 15:08
05/07/23 15:12
05/07/23 15:10
05/07/23 15:14
05/07/23 15:23
05/07/23 15:15
05/07/23 15:13
05/07/23 15:17
05/07/23 15:28
05/07/23 15:42
05/07/23 15:19
05/07/23 15:23
05/07/23 15:22
05/07/23 15:45
05/07/23 15:31
05/07/23 15:24
05/07/23 15:22
05/07/23 15:23
05/07/23 15:23
05/07/23 15:28
05/07/23 15:29
05/07/23 15:27
05/07/23 15:32
05/07/23 15:54
05/07/23 15:31

Miles

6

yd/min
1187.498
1178.389
1176.464
1175.170
1170.973
1164.881
1164.226
1164.084
1163.031
1157.477
1155.971
1150.912
1149.064
1147.784
1144.895
1139.530
1139.185
1138.856
1138.633
1135.918
1134.659
1133.703
1130.001
1126.499
1122143
1114.218
1112.181
1111.956
1111.294
1108.641
1108.421
1108.137
1104.870
1102.641
1099.835
1095.903
1094.015
1092.697
1091.156
1084.390
1082.533
1082.096
1078.743
1075.5682
1075.085
1074.169
1073.997
1073.260
1073.194
1071.281
1071.089
1058.459
1052.416
1051.979
1051.947
1051.683
1049.208

To Win
40.00
40.15
40.57
41.34
43.01
47.24
44.59
44.59
45.31
46.52
50.23
49.11
49.49
53.10
50.59
52.53
52.59
53.09
53.02
54.04
54.29
54.25
56.02
58.31
58.57
01:01
01:05
01:02
01:02
01:03
01:03
01:03
01:04
01:05
01:05
01:07
01:10
01:08
01:09
01:1M
01:14
01:17
0113
01:15
01:15
01:20
01:17
01:16
01:16
01:16
01:16
01:21
01:23
01:23
01:24
01:29
01:25

Points
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Pos
108
109
110
m
112
113
14
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Name

HUMBERTO PADILLA
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
HUMBERTO PADILLA
EDGAR MARTIN

HANS FOELL

HANS FOELL

GABRIEL GONZALES
HUMBERTO PADILLA
HANS FOELL
HUMBERTO PADILLA
LEE SCHNEIDER
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
HANS FOELL
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
GABRIEL GONZALES
EDGAR MARTIN
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
GABRIEL GONZALES
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
EDGAR MARTIN
EDGAR MARTIN
GABRIEL GONZALES
GABRIEL GONZALES
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
FERNANDO GONZALEZ
GABRIEL GONZALES
LEE SCHNEIDER
GABRIEL GONZALES

Section Band
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980 AU 22 MTZ
104 AU 18 MEZC
318 AU 22 MTZ
436 AU 22 BAYC
1218 AU 22 MTZ
38 AU 22 MTZ
573 AU 22 MTZ
1741 AU 21 MTZ
290 AU 19 MTZ
1766 AU 21 MTZ
735 AU 22 MTZ
1306 AU 22 MTZ
73 AU 22 MEZC
1375 AU 22 MTZ
1905 AU 22 MTZ
142 AU 22 MEZC
91 AU 22 MEZC
2504 AU 21 MTZ

17682 AU 22 ARPU

773 AU 22 MTZ
2521 AU 21 MTZ
98 AU 22 MEZC

17679 AU 22 ARPU

152 AU 22 MTZ
1933 AU 21 MTZ
2519 AU 21 MTZ
62 AU 22 MEZC
11 AU 22 MEZC
97 AU 22 MEZC
2547 AU 21 MTZ
733 AU 22 MTZ
2522 AU 21 MTZ

Color
DC
BB
BB

BBSP
BBWF
RC

BC

BB

BB

BB

BB
RED
BCWF
BCWF
BB

BB

BC

BB

BB
GRIZ
BB
BBWF
BC
DCWF
GRIZ
BBWF
BB

BB
BCWF
DC
DC

Sex Nom Arrival
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020
022
014
020
022
001

005
013
008
023
009
019
009
021

017

002
016
on

010
012
019
020
005
012
009
007
015
017

025
017

012
001

05/07/23 15:36
05/07/23 15:35
05/07/23 15:38
05/07/23 15:36
05/07/23 15:39
05/07/23 15:40
05/07/23 15:46
05/07/23 15:45
05/07/23 15:58
05/07/23 16:04
05/07/23 16:27
05/07/23 16:19
05/07/23 16:20
05/07/23 16:26
05/07/23 16:29
05/07/23 16:28
05/07/23 16:29
05/07/23 16:34
05/07/23 16:31
05/07/23 16:37
05/07/23 16:39
05/07/23 16:38
05/07/23 16:38
05/07/23 16:58
05/07/2317:07
05/07/23 1710
05/07/23 17:09
05/07/23 1712
05/07/2317:25
05/07/23 17:51
05/07/23 18:21
05/07/23 19:15

Miles
18
14
19
12
13
14
10
20
15
21

17
15
18
16
16
17

13
19
12
18
14

13
14
19
20
21
15

16

yd/min
1035.644
1034.614
1032.240
1028.516
1026.149
1024.695
1016.145
1013.283
980.216
969.366
943.828
939.651
933.413
926.028
916.354
916.144
914.404
912.568
908.349
902.634
902.451
896.682
894.588
858.370
852.675
847.673
841.418
837.115
815.916
784.054
756.750
679.643

To Win
01:30
01:30
01:31
01:32
01:33
01:34
01:38
01:39
01:53
01:58
02:13
02:12
02:14
02:19
02:23
02:23
02:24
02:26
02:27
02:31
02:31
02:33
02:34
02:54
02:59
03:02
03:04
03:07
03:20
03:43
04:07
05:07

Points
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